



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1333 of 2019

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

08/05/2026 Raju	Mr. Anmol Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Sumit Singh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Manish Kashyap, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case for final hearing in the first week of August, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--------------------------------------	---